Micro-computerized Touch
Screen Planetary Ball Mill
서울특별시 금천구 가산디지털1로84 에이스하이엔드타워8차 408호
한국코프로텍(주) Tel 02-6264-5745 / Fax 02-6264-5747
www,korpro.com / www.koreaprocess.com / www.korpromall.com
08590 서울특별시 금천구 가산디지털1로84 에이스하이엔드타워8차 408호 Tel 02-6264-5745 / Fax 02-6264-5747
www.korpro.com / www.koreaprocess.com / www.korpromall.com / korprotec@naver.com / kmixer@naver.com 2 / 6
Micro-computerized Touch Screen Planetary Ball Mill

(rpm)
Noise
<db
Total Timing
(min)
Alternating Run Time
of Forward & Reversal
Rotation(min)
KMC-2 0.75 220V-60Hz 750*470*564 35-335 70-670 60db 1-9999 1-999
KMC-4 0.75 220V-60Hz 750*470*564 35-335 70-670 60db 1-9999 1-999
KMC-6 0.75 220V-60Hz 750*470*564 35-335 70-670 60db 1-9999 1-999
KMC-8 1.5 220V-60Hz 900*600*640 35-290 70-580 60db 1-9999 1-999
KMC-10 1.5 220V-60Hz 900*600*640 35-290 70-580 60db 1-9999 1-999
KMC-12 1.5 220V-60Hz 900*600*640 35-290 70-580 60db 1-9999 1-999
KMC-20 4 220V-60Hz 1200*750*920 25-215 50-430 60db 1-9999 1-999
KMC-40 5.5 220V-60Hz 1400*850*1160 20-195 40-390 60db 1-9999 1-999
KMC-60 7.5 220V-60Hz 1600*990*1250 27-174 40-260 60db 1-9999 1-999
KMC-100 11 220V-60Hz 1750*1140*1330 27-160 40-240 60db 1-9999 1-999
Measurement of Micro-computerized Planetary Ball Mill
Model No Motor (KW) Control Mode Net Weight(kg) Dimensions(mm)
KMC-2 0.75 Frequency Contro 93 750*470*564
KMC-4 0.75 Frequency Contro 93 750*470*564
KMC-6 0.75 Frequency Contro 93 750*470*564
KMC-8 1.5 Frequency Contro 150 900*600*640
KMC-10 1.5 Frequency Contro 150 900*600*640
KMC-12 1.5 Frequency Contro 150 900*600*640
KMC-20 4 Frequency Contro 330 1200*750*920
KMC-40 5.5 Frequency Contro 468 1400*850*1160
KMC-60 7.5 Frequency Contro 900 1600*990*1250
KMC-100 11 Frequency Contro 1250 1750*1140*1330
Available Size of Mill Jar for Micro-computerized Planetary Ball Mill
Model No Specifications
Volume of
each matched pot
Quantity Remarks
KMC-2 2L 50-500ML 4 pcs Can be matched with 50ml-250ML vacuum mill jar
KMC-4 4L 250-1000ML 4 pcs Can be matched with 50ml-500ML vacuum mill jar
KMC-6 6L 1-1.5L 4 pcs Can be matched with 50ml-1000ML vacuum mill jar
KMC-8 8L 1-2L 4 pcs Can be matched with 50ml-1500ML vacuum mill jar
KMC-10 10L 1-2.5L 4 pcs Can be matched with 1L-1.5L vacuum mill jar
KMC-12 12L 1-3L 4 pcs Can be matched with 1L-2L vacuum mill jar
KMC-20 20L 2-5L 4 pcs Can be matched with 2L-4L vacuum mill jar
KMC-40 40L 5-10L 4 pcs Can be matched with 5L vacuum mill jar
KMC-60 60L 10-15L 4 pcs Can be matched with 10L vacuum mill jar
KMC-100 100L 20-25L 4 pcs Can be matched with 20L vacuum mill jar
08590 서울특별시 금천구 가산디지털1로84 에이스하이엔드타워8차 408호 Tel 02-6264-5745 / Fax 02-6264-5747
www.korpro.com / www.koreaprocess.com / www.korpromall.com / korprotec@naver.com / kmixer@naver.com 6 / 6
Micro-computerized Touch Screen Planetary Ball Mill
Accessory